
100

106

115

115

116

118

118

120120

120
120

125

14

14

14

144

144

145

147

147

150

154

157

16

16

17

17

171

171

173

18

18

18

183

187

191

191

191

208

21

216

225

225

23

233

233

255

26

26

26

267

268

27

27

271 274

274

28

28

28

281

286

287

287

287

309

316

32

328

34

35

35

350356

36

36

36

36

36

36

370

372

372

38

381

381

390

402

42

42

44

441

443

443

45

45

46

46

472

501

51

53

53

555

56

56

58

59

59

590

61

611

611

652

655

66

66

68

68

69
706

706

711

74

74

75

75

77

77

8

8

8

82

82

844

85

851

865

869

87

87

88

913

924
93 33

33

94

940

948

957

96

98

985

11

11

11

119

119

15

19

19

209

209

219

219

219

22

22

220

220
222

30

30

30

30

322

322

40

422

422

522

522

522

6

6

6

6

62

380

70
70

70

76

76

76

76

79

79

80

80 80

81

81

81

84

83

78

78

90

Lititz

Conshohocken

Perkasie

Carbondale

Gettysburg

Mount Joy
Camp Hill

Hershey
Ambler

Bellefonte

Collegeville

Kutztown

Selinsgrove

Lewisburg
Danville

Mansfield

Millheim

Chambersburg

Carlisle

West Chester

Phoenixville

Pottstown Lansdale

Pottsville

Bloomsburg

Berwick

Johnstown

York

State College

Easton

Williamsport

Wilkes-Barre

Drexel Hill

Lancaster

Reading

BethlehemAllentown

Scranton

Pittsburgh

Philadelphia

Harrisburg

1             

3 18

36

40

53

60

75

81 100

103

112

115

127

132

136

144

150 154

156

161

166
173

176

181183

New York Border

O
hi

o 
Bo

rd
er

Maryland Border

N
ew

 Jersey Border

W
es

t V
ir

gi
ni

a 
Bo

rd
er

Delaware Border

West Virginia Border

31
164

151

6

22

89 102

130

98

147

48

169

37

178

114

121

190
188

71

21

30

140

50

149

159

109

174

45

187

93

67

77

129

23

68

72

172

177

185

86 107

124

15

88

182

123

133

41

61

101

155

117

111

9

32

63

65

104

193

44

180

10

47

153

43

78

152

105

55

70

192

79

85

5

39

12

160

91

52

11

95

157

145

143

162

165

80

59

126

258

35

57

106

119 92

64

163

168

27

158

46

17

33

73

84

125

189

28

87

116

171

195

184

146

94

19

38

2

142

113

138

141

66

139
83

49
14

16

29

58

167

134

51
13

179

20

108

34

186

110

131

24

120  

122

191

69

99

4

90

82

194

175

62

97

76

148

56

96

7

137

74

118

128

42

170

26

54

135

1             

3

4

5

6

2

2

1             

Pennsylvania
Notes:

Breweries
B=Brewpub (brew & sell beer/food on premise)
C=Contract Brewery (brew/sell beer off premise)
M=Microbrewery (brew beer/sell off premise)
N=Nanobrewery (3 BBL or less)
T=Taproom (sell beer on premise)
P=Proprietary Brewpub 
      (sells food and beer exclusively brewed for premise)
R=Regional (large, brew beer/sell off premise)

Beer Bars & Restaurants
Homebrew Shops
Beer Stores
BOP - Brew on Premises

*Call location to find out hours/days of operation

For Sponsorship opportunities
call 1-508-308-7889 today!

www.goodbeermaps.com
1-508-308-7889
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Pennsylvania

www.midatlanticbrewnews.com
1-508-308-7889

Have you found a Brewery 
during your travels that’s 
not listed here? Contact us 
at 1-508-308-7889.

Breweries
B=Brewpub (brew & sell beer/food on premise)
C=Contract Brewery (brew/sell beer off premise)
M=Microbrewery (brew beer/sell off premise)
N=Nanobrewery (3 BBL or less)
T=Taproom (sell beer on premise)
P=Proprietary Brewpub 
      (sells food and beer exclusively brewed for premise)
R=Regional (large, brew beer/sell off premise)

Beer Bars & Restaurants
Homebrew Shops
Beer Stores
BOP - Brew on Premises

*Call location to find out hours/days of operation

Beer Notes:

During your travels, 
don’t forget to pack 
your beer guide and 
a designated driver.
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46. Wyndridge Farm Brewing B	Dallastown
47. Old Forge Brewing B	 Danville
48. Rock God Brewery N/T	 Danville
49. McKenzie Brew House B	 Devon
50. Big Bottom Brewery B	 Dillsburg
51. Hidden River Brewing	 Douglassville
52. East Branch Brewing B	 Downingtown
53. Victory Brewing B/R	 Downingtown
54. Doylestown Brewing B	 Doylestown
55. Track 3 Microbrewery B/M	 Dresher
56. Boxcar Brewworks N/T	 Dubois
57. Marzoni’s Brick Oven & Brewing B	Duncansville
58. Mad Chef Brewing B	 E Petersburg
59. Two Rivers Brewing B	 Easton
60. Weyerbacher Brewing R	 Easton
61. Coal Country Brewing N	 Ebensburg
62. Cox Brewing M	 Elizabethtown
63. Moo-Duck Brewing B	 Elizabethtown
64. Funk Brewing M	 Emmaus 
	 19 S 6th St	 (610) 421-8270 
		  www.funkbrewing.com
65. Yergey Brewing N/T	 Emmaus 
	 518 Bank Street	 (484) 232-7055
66. Pizza Boy Brewing B	 Enola
67. Black Forest Brewery M/T	 Ephrata
68. Pour Man’s Brewing N/T	 Ephrata
69. St Boniface Craft Brewing M/T	Ephrata
70.South County Brewing M	 Fawn Grove
71. Appalachian Brewing B	 Gettysburg
72. Battlefield Brew Works M	 Gettysburg
73. Fourscore Beer B	 Gettysburg
74. GG Brewers@Sir Winston’s B	 Glenside
75. 1787 Brewing B	 Hamburg
76. Aldus Brewing M/T	 Hanover
77. Miscreation Brewing B	 Hanover
78. Something Wicked Brewing M/T	Hanover
79. Warehouse Gourmet B	 Hanover
80. Appalachian Brewing B/M	 Harrisburg
81. Boneshire Brewworks M/T	 Harrisburg
82. Millworks B	 Harrisburg
83. Newfangled Brewworks N	 Harrisburg
84. Spring Gate Brewery M	 Harrisburg
85. The Vegetable Hunter N	 Harrisburg
86. Zeroday Brewing M	 Harrisburg
87. Crooked Eye Brewing M	 Hatboro
88. Iron Hill B	 Hershey
89. Tröegs Brewing M/T	 Hershey
90. Irving Cliff Brewery	 Honesdale
91. Howling Henry’s Brewery	 Hummelstown
92. Iron Hill Brewery B	 Huntingdon Valley
93. Naked Brewing M	 Huntingdon Valley
94. Braeloch Brewing B/M	 Kennett Square
95. Kennett Brewing M	 Kennett Square
96. Victory Brewing B	 Kennett Square
97. Rock Bottom B	 King Of Prussia
98. Workhorse Brewing M/T	King Of Prussia
99. Golden Avalanche B	 Kutztown

1. Center Square Brewing B	 Abbottstown
2. Stoudt’s Brewing B/M	 Adamstown 
	 2800 North Reading Rd./Rte 272	(717) 484-4386 
		  www.stoudts.com
3. Fegley’s Allentown Brew Works B	 Allentown
4. Hijinx Brewing M/T	 Allentown
5. Railroad City Brewery M/T	 Altoona
6. Forest & Main Brewery/Pub B	 Ambler
7. Tannery Run Brew Works B	 Ambler
8. Rotunda Brewing M	 Anneville
9. Fermentaria M	 Ardmore
10. Iron Hill Brewery B	 Ardmore
11. Tired Hands Brewing B	 Ardmore
12. 2SP Brewing M	 Aston 
	 120 Concord Rd	 610-444-3940
13. Olde Bedford Brewing M/T	 Bedford
14. Robin Hood Brewing B	 Bellefonte
15. Whitehorse Brewing N	 Berlin
16. Berwick Brewing B	 Berwick
17. La Cabra	 Berwyn
18. Bon Place Brewing M	 Bethlehem
19. Fegley’s Bethlehem Brew Works B	Bethlehem
20. Thirsty Farmer Brew Works B	Biglerville
21. Marley Brewery & Grille B	Bloomsburg
22. Turkey Hill Brewing B 	 Bloomsburg
23. Other Farm Brewing N	 Boyertown
24. Tin Lizard Brewing B	 Bryn Mawr
25. Mad Princes Brewing M	 Buckingham
26. Short Bus Brew House	 Burnham
27. 2050 Brewing B	 Camp Hill
28. Ever Grain Brewing M/T	 Camp Hill
29. Highway Manor Brewing M	 Camp Hill
30. 3 Guys & A Beer’d M	 Carbondale
31. Burds Nest Brewing M/T	 Carlisle
32. Desperate Times Brewery B	 Carlisle
33. Market Cross Pub B	 Carlisle 
	 113 N Hanover St	 (717) 258-1234 
		  www.marketcrosspub.com
34. Molly Pitcher Brewing B	 Carlisle
35. Covered Bridge Brewhaus M	 Catawissa
36. McKenzie Brew House B	 Chadds Ford
37. Gearhouse Brewing B	 Chambersburg
38. Roy Pitz Brewing M	 Chambersburg
39. Appalachian Brewing B	 Collegeville
40. Columbia Kettle Works B	 Columbia
41. Starview Brewery B	 Columbia
42. Conshohocken Brewing M/T	Conshohocken
43. Conyngham Brewing M	 Conyngham
44. Neshaminy Creek Brewing M	 Croydon
45. North Slope Brewing B	 Dallas

100. Saucony Creek Brewing B	 Kutztown
101. Round Guys Brewery M	 Lansdale
102. Iron Hill Brewery B	 Lancaster
103. Lancaster Brewing B/M	 Lancaster
104. Taproom by Spring House Brewing B	Lancaster
105. Wacker Brewing M	 Lancaster
106.Snitz Creek Brewing M	 Lebanon
107. Shy Bear Brewing B	 Lewiston
108. Appalachian Brewing B	 Lititz
109. Fetish Brewing M	 Lititz
110. Locust Lane M	 Malvern
111. McKenzie Brew House B	 Malvern
112. Swashbuckler B	 Manheim
113. Yorkholo Brewing B	 Mansfield
114. Pig Iron Brewing B	 Marietta
115. Appalachian Brewing B	Mechanicsburg
116. Cold Springs Inn & Brewing B	Mechanicsburg
117. Mellow Mink Brewing B	Mechanicsville
118. Iron Hill Brewery & Rest B	 Media
119. Sterling Pig Brewery B	 Media
120. Nimble Hill Brewing M	 Mehoopany
121. The Brewery at Hershey M/T	Middletown
122. Tattered Flag Brewery B	 Middletown
123. Rusty Rail Brewing M	 Mifflinburg
124. Elk CreekCafe/AleWorks B	 Millheim
125. Therapy Brewing N/T	 Montoursville
126. Endless Brewing M	 Montrose
127. Bube’s Brewery B	 Mount Joy
128. Twisted Bine Brewing B	 Mount Joy
129. Triumph Rest. B	 New Hope
130. Gunpowder Falls Brewing B	 New Freedom
131. Riverbend Brewing M/T	 Newport
132. Newtown Brewing M/T	 Newtown
133. Iron Hill Brewery & Rest B	North Wales
134. McAllister Brewing M/T	 North Wales
135. Hollow Earth Brewing B	 Oxford
136. Mt Gretna Craft Brewery B	 Palmyra
137. Free Will Brewing M	 Perkasie
138. 2nd District Brewing B	 Philadelphia
139. Brewery ARS M	 Philadelphia
140. Brewery Techne B	 Philadelphia
141. Crime & Punishment Brewing B	Philadelphia
142. Dock Street Brewery B	 Philadelphia
143. Earth Bread & Brewery B	Philadelphia
144. Iron Hill Brewery & Rest B	Philadelphia
145. Love City Brewing M/T	 Philadelphia
146. Manayunk Brewing B	 Philadelphia
147. Philadelphia Brewing M	 Philadelphia
148. St Bejamin’s Brewing N	 Philadelphia
149. 2nd Story Brewing B	 Philadelphia
150. Wissahickon Brewing M/T	Philadelphia
151. Yards Brewing M	 Philadelphia
152. Iron Hill Brewery & Rest B	Phoenixville
153. Sly Fox Brewhouse B	 Phoenixville
154. Stable 12 Brewery	 Phoenixville
155. Bucks County Brewery N	 Pipersville
156. Susquehanna Brewing M	 Pittston
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157. Sly Fox Brewing M	 Pottstown
158. DG Yuengling & Son R	 Pottsville
159. The Proper Brewing B	 Quakertown
160. Oakbrook Brewing B	 Reading
161. Union Barrel Works B	 Reamstown
162. Stickman Brews B	 Royersford
163. Isle of Que Brewing N	 Selinsgrove
164. Selin’s Grove B	 Selinsgrove
165. Covered Bridge Brewhaus B	Shamokin
166. Shawnee Craft B/M	 ShawneeOnDelaware
167. Bluestone Brewing B	 South Waverly
168. Buon Appetito Ristorante B	Spring Grove
169. Happy Valley Brewing B	State College
170. Otto’s Pub/Brewery B	 State College
171. Straub Brewery R	 St. Mary’s
172. Eclipse Brewing N	 Sunbury
173. Barley Creek M	 Tannersville 
	 1774 Sullivan Trail	 (570) 629-9399 
		  www.barleycreek.com
174. Wellsboro House Rest. & Brewery B	Wellsboro
175. Iron Hill Brewry & Rest B	West Chester
176. Levante Brewing M/T	 West Chester
177. Chatty Monks Brewing B	 W Reading
178. Lion Brewery Inc. R	 Wilkes Barre
179. Breaker Brewing M	 Wilkes-Barre Twp
180. Boom City Brewing	 Williamsport
181. Bullfrog Brewery B	 Williamsport
182. New Trail Brewing M/T	 Williamsport
183. Reipstine’s Pub B	 Williamsport
184. Vault Brewing B	 Yardley
185. Collusion Tap Works B	 York
186. Crystal Ball Brewing M	 York
187. Gift Horse Brewing B	 York
188. Liquid Hero Brewing M	 York
189. Mexitaly Brick Oven Brew House B	York
190. Mudhook Brewing B	 York
191. Stony Run Brewhouse N	 York
192. Lydian Stone Brewing M/T	York Haven 
 

 

1. Two Stones Pub	 Kennett Square 
	 ShoppesAtLongwood/843 E Balt Pike	(610) 444-3940
2. Shank’s Tavern	 Marietta 
	 36 S Waterford Ave	 (717) 426-1205 
		  www.shankstavern.com
3. Barcade	 Philadelphia 
	 1114 Frankford Ave	 (215) 634-4400
4. Monk’s Café	 Philadelphia 
	 16th & Spruce	 (215) 545-7005 
		  www.monkscafe.com
5. Fat Head’s	 Pittsburgh 
	 1805 E. Carson St	 (412) 431-7433
6. Two Stones Pub 	 West Grove 
	 49 Jenners Village	 (610) 345-5689 
 
 

1. Brew Your Own Beer	 Havertown 
	 2026 Darby Road	 (610) 449-5496
2. Home Sweet Homebrew	 Philadelphia 
		  (215) 569-9469 
		  www.homesweethomebrew.com 
 
 

 
 Philly City Brew Tours 	 Philadelphia 
	 citybrewtours.com/philadelphia 	(215) 866-2337 
 Pittsburgh City Brew Tours	 Pittsburgh 
	 citybrewtours/pittsburgh	 (202) 759-8687


